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6. .

Pe.

Pc.

Pc.

Pc.

Pc.

Pc.

Pc.

Pec.

Pc.

Pc.

Pc.

Pe.

Pec.

Pc

Pc.

Pc.

Pcs.

Pes.

Pe.

Pes.

310.250
310.350
310.890
311.320

311.340

311.440
312.200
312.280
312.300
314.020
314.030

319.090

319.970
322.320
329.040
329.050
398.790

399.190

399.360

399.490

2 £
gazeyAlHUNMY

Drill Bit @ 2.5 mm, length 110/85 mm, 2-flute, for Quick Coupling

Drill Bit @ 3.5 mm, length 110/85 mm, 2-flute, for Quick Coupling

Countersink 3.5

Tap for Cortex Screws @ 3.5 mm, length 110/50 mm

Tap for Cancellous Bone Screws @ 4.0 mm, length | 10/85 mm
T-Handle with Quick Coupling

Triple Drill Guide 2.0, with 3 holes

Double Drill Guide 3.5/2.5

Drill Sleeve Insert 3.5/2.5, length 42 mm

Screwdriver, hexagonal, small, with Holding Sleeve
Screwdriver Shaft, hexagonal, small, @ 2.5 mm

Depth Gauge for Long Screws @ 3.5 mm, measuring range up

to 110 mm

Screw Forceps, self-holding, length 85 mm

DCP® Drill Guide 3.5, for neutral and load position

Bending Iron for Plates 2.4 to 3.5, length 145 mm

Bending Iron for Plates 2.4 to 3.5, length 145 mm

Bone Holding Forceps, self-centering, speed lock, length 150 mm
Bone Lever, small, short narrow tip, width 8 mm, length 160 mm

Periosteal Elevator, shightly curved blade, round edge, width 6 mm,

length 190/90 mm

Bone Lever, width 15 mm, length 160 mm

® ® ®

® ® ® ® ® ®

® ® ®

® ® ® ® ® 6 ®

@

1,775.00
1,835.00
7.540.00

3,485.00

3,670.00

17,265.00
10,950.00
16,355.00
6.195.00
30,420.00
8,655.00

22,415.00

2,645.00
35,295.00
12,325.00
12,325.00

27,795.00

7,765.00

1,295.00

10,030.00

1,775.00
1,835.00

7,540.00

3,485.00

3,670.00

17,265.00
10,950.00
16,355.00
6,195.00
30.420.00
8,655.00

22,415.00

2,645.00

35,295.00
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Auna® 0105558143371

wnqﬂﬁéném wuteh T ug Swwann $il ™
s sl ARITRN duuo nen EAURKREY
| 2 namie nufﬂ—"t Wi
v |odl Bit @ 25 mm, length 110/85 mm, 2-fute, fof Quick Coupling ‘l{,uwﬁw _—_T |,175.00 1,775.00
Drill 8it @ 3.5 mm, l!’l\\‘('-\_—\-l(l/{‘“\ mm. 2-fute, for Quick Coupling Wwudiou \ 1,835.00 1,835.00
P--\.— Countersink 3.5 WVHJNLE}UU | g 7,560,00 7,540.00
& |Tap for Cortex Screws @ 3.5 mm, length 110/50 mm WWHUﬁEJU | o 3,085.00 3,485.00
e i gk I
«  |Tap for Cancellous Bone Screws @ 4,0 mm, length 110/85 mm Tifwpuiou | 5,670.00 567080
T T-Handle with Quick Coupling DS Hiwuﬁuu ’—T'_— 17,265.00 17.265.00
T | rime Dl Guide 2.0, with 3 holes Tafwyuniou ’T’J 10,950.00 10,950.00
8 |Double Drill Guide 3.5/2.5 11'1'“1]11&3[]1.1 | T—_ 16,355.00 16,355.00
- —
o |Dril Sleeve Insert 3.5/2.5, tength 42 mm dwuiiou | 6,195.00 6,195.00
10, |Screwdriver, hexagonal, smal, with Holding Sleeve Ty uiion | [ 30.420.00 30,420.00
11 |Screwdriver Shaft, hexagonal, small, @ 2.5 mm Thwucivu 1 8,655.00 8,655.00
VEEE o
12, |Depth Gauge for Long Screws @ 3.5 mm, measuring range up to nomm | Wwudeu 1 22,015.00 22,415.00
13 |Screw Forceps, self-holding, ength 85 mm Timyuiiou 1 2,645.00 2,645.00
10 |[0cP® Orill Guide 3.5, for neutral and load position Thwyuiiou 1 35,295.00 35,295.00
15. |Bending Iron for Plates 2.4 to 3.5, ength 145 mm Tdwguiou 1 12,325.00 12,325.00
16. |Bending Iron for Plates 2.4 to 3.5, length 145 mm 'l't'l'wquﬁ'uu 1 12,325.00 12,325.00
17. |Bone Holding Forceps, self-centering, speed lock, lengtn 150 mm Twyuiou 2 27,795.00 55,590.00
18. |Bone Lever, small, short narrow tip, width 8 mm, length 160 mm Tdwyuisu 2 7,765.00 15,530.00
19 |Periosteal Elevator, sltightly curved blade. round edge, width 6 mm, Twmuidou 1 7.295.00 7.295.00
20, |Bone Lever, width 15 mm, length 160 mm Timguiiou 2 10,030.00 20,060.00
21 |Reduction Forceps, toothed, ratchet lock, length 140 mm Twauiion q 21.870.00 87,480.00
379,105.00
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wgadnwel Yamng Yazmunisuns
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b .-

] Pc. 310250 Drill Bit @ 2.5 mm, length 110/85 mm, 2-flute, for Quick Coupling @ 1,775.00 1,775.00
1 Pe. 310350 Drill Bit @ 3.5 mm, length 110/85 mm, 2-flute, for Quick Coupling @ 1,835.00 1,835.00
1 Pc. 310.890 Countersink 3.5 @ 7,540.00 7,540.00
1 Pc. 311320 Tap for Cortex Screws @ 3.5 mm, length 110/50 mm @ 3,485.00 3.485.00
1 Pc. 311340 Tap for Cancellous Bone Screws @ 4.0 mm, length 110/85 mm @ 3,670.00 3,670.00
1 Pc. 311440 T-Handle with Quick Coupling @ 17,265.00 17,265.00
1 Pc. 312200 Triple Drill Guide 2.0, with 3 holes @ 10,950.00 10,950.00
1 Pc. 312280 Double Drill Guide 3.5/2.5 @ 16,355.00 16,355.00
1 Pc. 312300 Drill Slceye Insert 3.5/2:3, length 42 mm @ 6,195.00 6,195,00
1 Pe. 314.020 Screwdriver, hexagonal, small, with Holding Sleeve @ 30,420.00 30,420.00
| Pc. 314030 Serewdriver Shaft, hexagonal, small, @ 2.5 mm @ 8,655.00 8,655.00
| Pe. 319.090 Depth Gauge for Long Screws @ 3.5 mm, measuring range up @ 22,415.00 22,415.00
1 Pe. 319.970 Scrow Foreeps, self-holding, length 85 mm @ 2.645.00 2,645.00
1 Pc. 322320 DCP® Drill Guide 3.5, for neutral and load position @ 35,295.00 135,295.00
1 Pc. 329040 Bending Iron for Plates 2.4 10 3.5, length 145 mm @ 12,325,00 12,325.00
1 Pe. 329.050 Bending Iron for Plates 2.4 t0 3.5, length 145 mm @ 12,325.00 12,325.00 :
2 Pes. 398790 Bone Holding Forceps, self-centering, speed lock, length 150mm @ 27,795.00 55,590.00
2 Pes. 399.190 Bone Lever, small, short narrow tip, width § mm, length 160 mm @ 7,765.00 15,530.00
1 Pe. 399.360 Periosteal Elevator, slightly curved blade, round edge, width 6 mm, @ 7,295.00 7,295.00

length 190/90 mm

20 $3 (LLFOLUS BOBTOULLSO IVDUNAIN IWAAILIAN ASUNVA 10250 Jauls:ocwidsmd 0105558143371 (i Wneg)
£-Mail * VBLUE2015@®hotmail.com 1D Line: vhluesupply Fax : 02 721 5625 Tol : 02 721 5626 , 092 369 3962 ,099 554 9
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V BLUE SUPPLY CO., LTD.

— L e | E (™ L B, 0 L
usun 2 U@ DWW=E DI
2 Pcs. 399.490 Bone Lever, width 15 mm, length 160 mm @ 10,030.00 20,060.00
4 Pes. 399990 Reduction Forceps, toothed, ratchet lock, length 140 mm @ 21,870.00 e
#
saufuiInieau manmadanihuftmitafesthumém 379,105.00
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312.200 /

Triple Drlll Gulde 2.0, with 3 holes

311340 /  Tap for Cancellous Bone Screws & 4.0 mm, length 110/85 mm
312280V  Double Drill Guide 3.5/2.5 M
312.300 J Drlll Sleeve Insert 3.5/2.5, length 42 mm Ty AT ————
311.440 v/ T-Handle with Quick Coupling
310.250 v/ Drill BIt & 2.5 mm, length 110/85 mm, 2-flute, for Quick Coupling
310350  Drill Bit @ 3.5 mm, length 110/85 mm, 2-flute, for Quick Coupling
390360 /> Periosteal Elevator, slightly curved blade, round edge, width & mm, M
length 190/80 mm

399490 /  Bone Lever, width 15 mm, length 160 mm _ 2 3
310.890 v/ Countersink 3.5 i yn denong 10 e ———

mﬁ 53 ot HoNY 50 WHWTOHYY

50

(IR RGN TN 102

Yy, 62+7215626, V2780394, 099-5549850

Gax | 02+7235625 A Ul ¢ vhIuESH DY

Ml ; VBLUE2013@hotmat
@ SYAT] ‘ESQ Arininal In<trnimants and imolants of the Association for the Study of In!
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398,790 \/

Bone HoldIng Forceps, self-centering, speed lock, length 150 mm

319.970

Screw Forceps, self-holding, length 85 mm ey W,C )

398.800 x

Bone Holding Forceps, self-centering, speed lock, length 190 mm

399,190 \/

Bone Lever, small, short narrow tip, width 8 mm, fength 160 mm

322.320 \/

DCP® Drill Guide 3.5, for neutral and lead position

314,020 v/ Screwdriver, hexagonal, small, with Holding Sleeve
314.030 / Screwdriver Shaft, hexagonal, small, & 2.5 mm
319.090 / Depth Gauge for Long Screws 7 3.5 mm, measuring range up

to 110 mm

329,040 1/

Bending Iron for Plates 2.4 to 3.5, length 145 mm

e
(TP EE——

—
- .

-~ vl . W
v 9 yn dwwae 1m0

29050/ Bending lron for Mates 2.4 10 3.5, length 14500 wouB1y1 50 B‘F
HYUATNEIT WRTINND 144 10250 '
19, 02-7215626, 092-3693962, 059-5549356

311320V Tepfor Cortex Screws @ 3.5 mm, length #@rs@Hifh6? 1D LIne oy —
F-01ail : VRLUE2015E hetimoil.com

@ sm”"Es. Original Instruments and Implants of the Association for the Study of Inte.mai Fixation-AO/ASIF
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399,990 \/ Reduction Forceps, toothed, ratchet lock, length 140 mm

U3 7 ya Fuwm $1ie

\avii 53 YOLODUYY 50 OUUCOUYY
UYIAFZUNTI FBOTINIIY NIINNA 10257
T11. 02-7215626, 092-3693962, 099-5549"
Fax :02-7215625 1D Line : vbluoe -
E-iMall : VBLUE2015@bstim*
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